

LAC No. 460/19

Mange Ram vs UOI

22.12.2020

The matter has been taken up through video conferencing via Cisco Webex.

Present: None for the petitioner.

None for the respondents.

Court notice could not be issued for want of whatsapp number and E-mail IDs.

Let court notice be issued to the petitioner and the respondents through all modes for 08.06.2021.

(Pankaj Gupta)
ADJ-1(North)/Delhi/22.12.2020